3° REGULARIDAD CIPRINIDOS
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NOMBRE

PEPE ROSELLO BALLESTER

RAFA ROSELLO BALLESTER
MIGUEL ROSELLO BALLESTER
JORDI JARQUE AROCA

VICENTE SANTAMARIA NAVARRO
PEDRO VILLADA COLMENAR
LUIS SOLANES SALINAS
SANTIAGO DONET PARRA

JAVIER MARTORELL LURBE

GRAMOS

6060
5910
4800
3280
2800
2730
1940
1780
0

PIEZAS
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